
LOT 41 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 1.

WD 1061-347, WD 1080-1132, CT 12

COLEMAN SHERRILL A
158 SW WOODLEAF CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-141
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1527/1614 11/14/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLEMAN SHERRILL A

COLEMAN SHERRILL A 

1205/0302 11/18/2010 WD U V 12 14,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

SHERRILL A COLEMAN
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29935 SFR 719 02/14/2012

2013HX Base Yr

158 SW WOODLEAF CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,921 120.9978 135.52 260,334 2012 2012 0 0 0 13.00 87.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1607

BAS 1,607 100 1,607 189,469

FGR 441 55 243 28,650

FOP 110 30 33 3,891

FOP 128 30 38 4,481

2,286 1,921 226,491

BAS= W16 FOP= N4 W18 S8 E14 N4 E4$ W4 S4 W14 N8 W12 S50 E12
N2 FOP= E15 FGR= S4 E21 N21 W21 S17$ N12 W5 S7 W10 S5$ N5 E10
N7 E5 N5 E19 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,370.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,740

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,100

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7,440

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


